City of Revere, Massachusetts



City Hall 281 Broadway Revere, MA 02151 (781) 286-8160

Office of the City Council

Joanne McKenna

Council President Protempore

To: The Honorable Members of the Revere City Council

From: Joanne McKenna, President Protempore

Re: Committee of the Whole – Boston Renegades Certificate of Commendation

Date: October 3, 2023

Please be advised that the City Council Committee of the Whole will hold a meeting on Monday evening, October 16, 2023 from 5:00PM-5:30PM in the City Councillor Joseph A. DelGrosso City Council Chamber, Revere City Hall, 281 Broadway, Revere, MA 02151 for the purpose of presenting the Boston Renegades with a Certificate of Commendation:

That the City Council award Certificates of Commendation to the Boston Renegades players, coaches and staff for winning their 5th straight national championship in the Women's Football Alliance.